
 

 

 

 

 

Government of the Peoples Republic of Bangladesh  
Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

  District: Tangail 

 www.lged.gov.bd   
 

Memo No. 46.02.9300.000.07.010.22.658                 Date: 31-01-2023 

e-Tender Notice No.55/2022-2023[LTM] 
 

 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of following works.   
  
 

SL 

No. 

Tender 

ID No. 

Name of Scheme 

  

  

 

Package No 

 

 

 

Last Selling Date 

&Time  

of  e-tender 

Document 

Closing & Opening 

Date & Time of 

Submission e-

Tender Document 

Remarks 
(LTM) 

1.  773428 Rehabilitation of Dhalla-Baniara Road's Shafique Huzur House to 

Osman Goni House Road via X-Minister House Road from Ch. 00m-

1070m Under Mirzapur Upazila, District: Tangail (Road ID No. 

393665203) (Salvage Cost. 12,90,285.00) 

LGED/TANG/VRRP/ 

Re-Hab/22-23/W-43 

19-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

2.  773429 Rehabilitation of Mushuria Ghona RHD-Chakaleshwer GPS Road 

from Ch. 00m-1150m Under Mirzapur Upazila, District: Tangail 

(Road ID No. 393664009) 

LGED/TANG/VRRP/ 

Re-Hab/22-23/W-44 

19-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

3.  773430 Rehabilitation of Dhaka -Tangail RHD at Gorai Kashem Drisel-

Bottala RHD Road via Latifpur, Kuratoli (LM) Road from Ch.7450m-

9000m Under Mirzapur Upazila, District: Tangail (Road ID No. 

393664043) 

LGED/TANG/VRRP/ 

Re-Hab/22-23/W-45 

19-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

4.  778430 Rehabilitation of Protima Bonki Madrasha-Futanir Bazar Road from 

Ch. 00m-2530m Under Shakhipur Upazila, District: Tangail (Road ID 

No. 393855062) 

LGED/TANG/VRRP/ 

Re-Hab/22-23/W-46 

19-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

5.  778431 Rehabilitation of Sakhipur Kalidash Road (Digital Mor)-Sakhipur 

Batajor Road via Bari Master House Road from Ch. 00m-1150m 

Under Shakhipur Upazila, District: Tangail (Road ID No. 393855065) 

LGED/TANG/VRRP/ 

Re-Hab/22-23/W-47 

19-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

6.  778432 Rehabilitation of Athaishimul Ferryghat-Shialkoal Bazar Road from 

Ch. 2000m-3000m Under Ghatail Upazila, District: Tangail (Road ID 

No. 393284057) 

LGED/TANG/VRRP/ 

Re-Hab/22-23/W-48 

19-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

7.  778433 Rehabilitation of Akalu Parchim Para Moshgid/Bridge-Bill Amula 

Bazar (Rail Line) Road from Ch. 00m-870m Under Bhuapur Upazila, 

District: Tangail (Road ID No. 393194112) 

LGED/TANG/VRRP/ 

Re-Hab/22-23/W-49 

19-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

 

1. This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. 

2. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.  

3. Detail about the tender have shown in e-tender notice and e-tender document.  

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 
 

 

 

 
               (Md. Rafiqul Islam) 

                 Executive Engineer 

 E-mail:xen.tangail@lged.gov.bd 

Copy forwarded for kind information and wide circulation to: 
1. The Superintending Engineer, Agargaon, Sherebangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 

2. The Project Director, Village Road Rehabilitation Project, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sherebangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 

3. The Upazila Enginner, LGED, Upazila: ..................................... (All), District: Tangail.  
4. The Editor, ..................................... 

5. Notice Board (All).  

 

†kL nvwmbvi g~jbxwZ 

MÖvg kn‡ii DbœwZ 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd
mailto:xen.tangail@lged.gov.bd

